
CIMER Workshops Spring 2024 
 

Date Time Location Title Facilitators Registration Link 
Thursday,  
January 18 
 

1:00pm-
3:00pm 

U1202 
MRB3 

Aligning 
Expectations 

Kathy Gould 
Alyssa Hasty 

 
 https://redcap.link/CIMER_18Jan2024 
 

Thursday, 
February 15  
 

12:30pm-
2:30pm 

411A-D 
Light 
Hall 

Maintaining 
Effective 
Communication 

Todd 
Edwards 
Maureen 
Gannon 
 

 
 https://redcap.link/CIMER_15Feb2024 
 

Wednesday, 
March 20 
 

1:30pm-
3:30pm 

U1202 
MRB3 

Fostering 
Independence 

Alyssa Hasty 
Henrique 
Serezani 

 
 https://redcap.link/CIMER_20Mar2024 
 

Monday, 
April 8 

1:00pm-
3:00pm 

U1202 
MRB3 

Addressing 
Equity and 
Inclusion 

Lourdes 
Estrada 
Digna Velez-
Edwards 

 
https://redcap.link/CIMER_8Apr2024 
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