CIMER Workshops Spring 2024

Date	Time	Location	Title	Facilitators	Registration Link
Thursday,	1:00pm-	U1202	Aligning	Kathy Gould	
January 18	3:00pm	MRB3	Expectations	Alyssa Hasty	https://redcap.link/CIMER_18Jan2024
Thursday,	12:30pm-	411A-D	Maintaining	Todd	
February 15	2:30pm	Light	Effective	Edwards	https://redcap.link/CIMER_15Feb2024
		Hall	Communication	Maureen	
				Gannon	
Wednesday,	1:30pm-	U1202	Fostering	Alyssa Hasty	
March 20	3:30pm	MRB3	Independence	Henrique	https://redcap.link/CIMER_20Mar2024
				Serezani	
Monday,	1:00pm-	U1202	Addressing	Lourdes	
April 8	3:00pm	MRB3	Equity and	Estrada	https://redcap.link/CIMER_8Apr2024
			Inclusion	Digna Velez-	
				Edwards	